
ICE CREAM AND SORBET
Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Pistachio &Almond,
Vegan vanilla, Blackcurrant sorbet, Lemon sorbet

1 scoop - £2.45 / 2 scoops - £4.45 / 3 scoops - £6.45

£6.99

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please inform a member of our staff

or ask for more information

SELECTION OF CHEESE AND BISCUITS £9.99

D E S S E R T S

H O T
 D R I N K S

Espresso macchiato
Americano

Caffe latte

Single Espresso

Mocha 

Selection of tea

Alternative milk available  £0.20    

Double Espresso

Hot chocolate

Flat white/Cappuccino

Baileys Irish cream (with Baileys )

Calypso coffee ( with Tia Maria )

English coffee (with Gin)

Brandy coffee ( with Cognac)

Gaelic coffee ( with Drambuie )

L I Q U O R
 C O F F E E S

Irish coffee ( with Jameson )

£6.99

AFFOGATO (vanilla ice cream & espresso) £5.49

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (GF)

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
With your choice of ice cream or cream

With your choice of ice cream, custard or cream

RASPBERRY AND WHITE CHOCOLATE ROULADE (GF)

LEMON AND BLUEBERRY CREME BRULEE (GF AVAILABLE)
Served with shortbread biscuit

BLACKBERRY AND APPLE CRUMBLE  (VEGAN & GF)
Served with vegan vanilla ice cream

With your choice of ice cream or cream

With your choice of ice cream, custard or cream

£3.00

£2.90

£3.20

£2.50

£3.50

£2.90

£3.00

£3.30

£3.20

https://holdsworth.coldweb.co.uk/ordering/pages/product_info.php?cPath=20019_170;products_id=39358
https://holdsworth.coldweb.co.uk/ordering/pages/product_info.php?cPath=20019_163;products_id=4585

