DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

With your choice of ice cream or cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (GF)

With your choice of ice cream, custard or cream

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

With your choice of ice cream, custard or cream

RASPBERRY AND WHITE CHOCOLATE ROULADE (GF)

With your choice of ice cream or cream

BLACKBERRY AND APPLE CRUMBLE (VEGAN & GF)

Served with vegan vanilla ice cream

LEMON AND BLUEBERRY CREME BRULEE (GF AVAILABLE)

Served with shortbread biscuit

£6.99

SELECTION OF CHEESE AND BISCUITS	£9.99

AFFOGATO (vanilla ice cream & espresso) £5.49

ICE CREAM AND SORBET

Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Pistachio & Almond, Vegan vanilla, Blackcurrant sorbet, Lemon sorbet

1 scoop - £2.45 / 2 scoops - £4.45 / 3 scoops - £6.45

HOT DRINKS

LIQUOR COFFEES

£2.50	Baileys Irish cream (with Baileys)	
£3.00	Calypso coffee (with Tia Maria)	
£3.00	Carypso correc (with tha Maria)	
£2.90	English coffee (with Gin)	
£3.20	Brandy coffee (with Cognac)	
£3.20		
£3.50	Gaelic coffee (with Drambuie)	
£3.30		
£2.90	Irish coffee (with Jameson)	
£0.20	£6.99	
	£3.00 £3.00 £2.90 £3.20 £3.20 £3.50 £3.30 £2.90	

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please inform a member of our staff or ask for more information